
 
The Cinema School  

 Parent Teacher Conference Signup Form and Teachers Email  
A parent teacher conference is a short meeting between you and your child’s teacher to talk about your child’s academic performance 
and experience at school. These meetings help you understand what your child is experiencing and learning at school, and what you 
can do to support them. If your child is having trouble, parent teacher conferences also give you and the teacher time to plan how you 
can both help them best.  

The 2020-21 school year is unlike any other that we have experienced. Students are learning at school and home, and family members 
are playing supportive roles as educators, facilitators, and coaches. The upcoming Parent Teacher Conference (PTC) is an important 
opportunity for teachers to hear from you about how your student is doing academically, socially, and emotionally, and how the 
school’s supports are working for your family. The PTC is also an opportunity for educators to provide you with feedback about your 
child’s academic and social-emotional progress, and what you can do to support your child. If your child is having trouble, you and 
your child’s teacher can figure out an action plan.  

Below you’ll find the Students Teacher and the PTC signup link to reach out to the teacher that you are interested on a meeting.  
Teachers will work with families to schedule conferences during a time that is mutually convenient for both to attend. If a teacher is 
unable to schedule a phone or virtual PTC meeting on an afternoon or evening during the week of their regularly scheduled PTC, the 
teacher will work with you to schedule another time to connect.  

Virtual Parent-Teacher  
Conferences  

will take place from 4:30pm-7:30pm on Thursday, March 18th and from 1:00pm-3:00pm on Friday, March 19th 
Subject Teachers Name Parent teacher Conference Signup Link Teachers Email 

English Department  

S Cohen-Agha Cohen-Agha Signup Link  scohenagha@tcs-nyc.org 

Genevieve McNamara  McNamara Signup Link  gmcnamara@tcs-nyc.org  
Amaris Prince  Prince Signup Link  aprince@tcs-nyc.org  
Jacob Stebel  (Film Dept) Stebel Signup Link  jstebel@tcs-nyc.org  

Math Department  

Cheng Lian  Lian Signup Link  clian@tcs-nyc.org  

Arafat Rahman  Rahman Signup Link  arahman@tcs-nyc.org  
Nirav Shah  Shah Signup Link  nshah@tcs-nyc.org  

Science Department  Anne Murray  Murray Signup Link  amurray@tcs-nyc.org  

Lisa Jones Jones Signup Link  lJones@tcs-nyc.org  
Ritchele Saint Louis Saint Louis Signup Link  rsaintlouis@tcs-nyc.org  

Social Studies Department  Alisha Shepard Shepard Signup Link ashepard@tcs-nyc.org 
David Zeller  Zeller Signup Link  Dzeller@tcs-nyc.org  
Michael Newman  Newman Signup Link  mnewman@tcs-nyc.org  

Physical Education Department  Timothy Hunter  Hunter Signup link  THunter@tcs-nyc.org  
Xavier Thomas Thomas Signup Link xthomas@tcs-nyc.org 

Special Education Department   

 

Adel Ibrahim  (ENL) Ibrahim Signup link aibrahim@tcs-nyc.org 
Lauren Brown Brown Signup link lbrown@tcs-nyc.org 
Lorena Jerez Jerez Signup link ljerez@tcs-nyc.org 
P Castillo Castillo Signup link pcastillo@tcs-nyc.org 

Andrea Hunt 
Andrea Hunt Signup Link 

Sarah Rodriguez Rodriguez Signup link srodriguez@tcs-nyc.org 
Wayne Cole Cole Signup link wcole@tcs-nyc.org 

World Language Department  
Marie-Mimose Victor Victor Signup Link mvictor@tcs-nyc.org 
Nicolas Root  Root Signup Link  nroot@tcs-nyc.org  

Guidance Department  Paulette Monforte Monforte Signup Link pmonforte@tcs-nyc.org 
Peter Moore  Moore Signup Link  pmoore@tcs-nyc.org  

College Advisor David Morales Morales Signup link  dmorales@tcs-nyc.org 

Flim  Ms. Brownstein Ms Brownstein Signup Link jbrownstein@tcs-nyc.org 
 

 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YRWgDbIuufXjr3JMAAFczPTYb4fUsf1STjvAXAGIiJA/viewform?gxids=7628&edit_requested=true
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1whZ7s_Bcam-bKIrqQ467SKFRF0d7cBjouQfATXChFe0/viewform?gxids=7628&edit_requested=true
mailto:scohenagha@tcs-nyc.org?subject=PTC
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdiSsntl-KrcS4QEmh3MxczGtbKgxAmxltbvvb7CiJNS-_-Yw/viewform
mailto:gmcnamara@tcs-nyc.org%20?subject=PTC
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfFgrZi3ail1TlbA6Di0gfjRUbRlZHLMojsu6uozlbytWF1XA/viewform
https://forms.gle/RBGkyEeK58o7yE5W8
mailto:aprince@tcs-nyc.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D6c1xtCBDHaJyr8VV6F16uPz_ie44Fb6tFRnS_VyzJI/edit?ts=604bbd63&gxids=7628
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSffR_drxRZ2zSOl6o9VL6KkHFllaN2EvfkKtNPUs2XNBe89UQ/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0&gxids=7628
mailto:aprince@tcs-nyc.org
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfE6PRalOIzzRxsMzl7967-RfVNJWcFMZEa3A8AaKeHQgPvkw/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdQWkPa8_F2lAQgIKaE4OxOtDQg5ZpgTwtZyGbHC9SOf8sPWQ/viewform
https://forms.gle/jKEwvHZSxNtQm25H7
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe9Av1yvnZXW8BqbNUOpMcrETJMmRfGX_g7hMn4HXbHBeZ4Mw/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0&gxids=7628
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfAfFakUCKzDStqpn9Ba0n_YnTyd4_FtPDFSOgFFDeDfTYdLw/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13mlcTqJmkOPVclZMk335kUOlOjPto9QC9Dh0OXlZZG4/viewform?gxids=7628&edit_requested=true
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdZuZs9ahOZ9-06gCv_YQv-dntGVahta5wvf3e8B9ZyigHAvA/viewform?gxids=7628
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScudnzVCyBaqiybU8dXHVUhI9IQoJ_bE0lZFk7C37eH2bs0Mg/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0&gxids=7628
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jJpZkwjKPZMk7Z1U2a-p8y7xV6UO1Q2TkkvF06nvaFw/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScgyaOtC0amjedj8D5bzj26IY5Y_Mi0lVxAoRfTHmNFlr1ZnQ/viewform?gxids=7628
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScFUaab1uv_JqOtTF4PYpzZUOC1bDjTmRY2_vDSGG5emerqxw/viewform
https://forms.gle/CYYWTu8DmRNoDnWXA
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSflGbc00NBd6KdeDDgvYngEN5qIFJR3U3iIPEMVS619iGahpA/viewform
https://forms.gle/F2W13Aaa21FNTcSC7
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSePorFkc2hUEBgI9cZ9e5PbYhQ2D_AajGoFq6hQ7j_ZbsrZPA/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0&gxids=7628
https://forms.gle/mFnuhGCJ7Gxvc8nV9
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeeFLfrk8SUc2DRMT4xQkQyJRMAlpjh6wPundyZ4OBqM90d-g/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0&gxids=7628
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14v29LmFaKekHuJwJ0ZadcJH_c6v__9KTrMlaVAtIQ_c/viewform?gxids=7628&edit_requested=true
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScT1bkXXjCCqmR5_UlFpwlrJWcQ0gFExH1i1vDZDULsOhpl4w/viewform?gxids=7628
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11z0ro6dCd2vayrK7_25y0oFTX6t1vetx1uD1G4jQ3iQ/viewform?gxids=7628&edit_requested=true
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdj_hLCahv3v70UyzI_2uBbvPmONJ0Byby4g0kov4YHKNFajw/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0&gxids=7628
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe4jbyMcrfies1kWyivY0RbasMN3AZ4lZkN1f50XNJDUJwwEA/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0&gxids=7628
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScxhTjQo3SmR3Pkfm3kLSo-QU4wKw2VRUwcVJgdksvHGrDaeg/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1N70gN80etjasqCsoJBOaOfuA2tj4RYo32m_c61pTylI/viewform?gxids=7628&edit_requested=true
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mH2BH7ccCc5egkPgW9njrS6ZX9pzGfBtiqgGzE27ExU/viewform?gxids=7628&edit_requested=true
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1BBOdVA0Vaw-RzM1Kxh_bJYg5fSlRSE1eHjT-bqbDTKc/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1BFfYGrESYFCkU8UKSftYG_lCdwY5jZLHYBMo1pH48Kw/viewform?gxids=7628&edit_requested=true
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSegfOSO5H5cTSgNl-gWwBhgormx9f0-XhQcA0vd5Mv3mZah7A/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0&gxids=7628
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSelVyW5MRqrwbr_YFK-1vm4vma-Jqd7UEe7KDyJxq0Ciuw3Xw/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe93m7aApmLdFMR9w1QDBj2EzII8fz8QW1teqARRR0JgnPB1g/viewform
mailto:jbrownstein@tcs-nyc.org

